
Judge's Signatures

Gateway Beach Bash Qualifier 2019
Meet Results
Nov 16-17, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 11/19/2019 2:33:46 PM

Women / 3 / 10 & under
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Bushur265
Effingham

9.100 8.300 9.1509.450 36.000
6 8T 1 1T 1 

1 

Merilyn Johnson222
Oly Mid Rivers

8.900 8.500 9.1509.200 35.750
8T 6 3 2T 2 

2 

Charlotte Boschert220
Oly Mid Rivers

8.900 8.800 9.1008.850 35.650
9T 2T 4 3T 3 

3 

Sydney Stephens263
Effingham

8.700 8.750 8.6509.300 35.400
11 4 2 7 4 

4 

Elliot Moseley109
Mid-County YMCA

9.300 8.100 9.1008.750 35.250
1T 11 6 4T 5 

5 

Hadley Burt221
Oly Mid Rivers

9.200 8.900 8.9007.800 34.800
4T 1 12 5 6 

6 

Nora Cekander264
Effingham

9.200 8.350 8.4008.800 34.750
5T 7 5 10T 7 

7 

Taylor Glarner108
Mid-County YMCA

9.300 8.600 8.8007.950 34.650
2T 5 11 6 8 

8 

Lila Conway397
Tri Star

8.900 8.300 8.6008.650 34.450
10T 9T 8 8 9 

9 

Kylie Barton218
Oly Mid Rivers

9.300 8.800 8.4007.700 34.200
3T 3T 13 11T 10 

10 

Sophie Hamiton400
Tri Star

9.050 8.200 8.5008.000 33.750
7 10 10 9 11 

11 

Bren Luechtefeld402
Tri Star

8.600 7.800 8.4008.700 33.500
12T 12 7 12T 12 

12 

Lily Hepp401
Tri Star

8.600 7.500 7.8008.350 32.250
13T 13 9 13 13 

13 
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